
THE BEST QUALITY AND TRUST

PR-MCD-C23 Type

CPC / EPC

Web Guiding Device

EPC/CPC system seeking for easy-to-use, cost and performance. It is a center 
pivot type with a small load of materials, which is an all-in-one product in which 
a guide, controller and sensor are integrated. Quick and precise control is 
possible.

·No adjustment is required at the beginning other than adding the control power.
·It can be safely used for a long period of time as maintenance is easy.
·It is optimal for control of low tension of flexible materials.
·Simple structure, rugged apparatus, and low cost have been materialized.

·PORA Electric Machinery Co., Ltd    ·Head Office: 13, LS-ro 166beon-gil, Gunpo-si, Gyeonggi-do    ·Tel: +82-31-455-8183    ·Fax: +82-31-457-8183    ·Hompage: www.pora.com

※ The content of this leaflet may be changed without prior notice, for which we request your kind understanding.



DIMENSION

SPECIFICATIONS

Product Name PR-MCD-C23

Display 3.2" TFT-LCD

Operation Mode CPC，EPC

Input

Sensor Input 0 ~ 5Vdc

External Input I/F Signal

 Digital Input

(12Vdc 10mA，Sink Type)

AUTO，MANU，CENT，LEFT，RIGHT

Output

Control Output ±24Vdc (PWM)

Digital Contact Point

Relay output (Dry Contact) 24Vdc，1A

Operation status (Auto，Manu，Center)，

Sensor deviation. Limit detection, Overload

Power 24Vdc / 3.5A

Operation Temperature -10 ~ +50℃

Weight 15.7Kg

▲ PR-MCD-C23 (EPC) ▲ PR-MCD-C23 (CPC)
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Product Name
Body length

Y(mm)

Roller 
length
L(mm)

Span 
compensation 
value C(mm)

Roller 
diameter
D(mm)

Dimension
X(mm)

Stroke
Z

(mm)

Maximum
tension

(N)

C23 C23P

PR-MCD-C23
-200

200

160
180

40，60 20 10

±17 300N

200

200

180
40，60 20 10

200

250
60，80 20 80

300

PR-MCD-C23
-300

300

250

180
40，60 20 10

200

250
60，80 90 80

300

300

180
40，60 20 10

200

250
60，80 90 80

300

PR-MCD-C23
-400

400

350
250

60，80 90 80
300

400 300

450 300


